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LOGICA

4586-1P

bpeHna
OnnHa, mm
dnameTp, MM
Makc. BbicoTa, MM

OCHOBHOW UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, KonmnyecTso faMmn

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK
CBeTa, TUN LLOKOIS

OCHOBHOWN UCTOYHUK
cBeTa, MOWHOCTb
namnbl, W

OCHOBHOW NCTOYHUK
cBeTa, Komnnektauuns
JlaMnamu

MaTepwvan apMmaTypbl
CteneHb 3aWwuThl, IP
MoLuHoCTb 0bLwas

Mnowanb ocBeLlleHus,
KB.M.

LiBeToBasa TemnepaTypa
MUWHUManbHas, K

LiBeToBas TemMnepaTypa
MaKcuManbHas, K

CBeTOBOM MOTOK
MaKCUMasbHbIA, LM

MNynbT
BbikntovaTenb
Adnmmep

[lon. NCTOYHUK CBETA,
KomMmnnekTaumusa gon
JlaMnamu

WHoekc uBeTonepenayn

Bo3MOXXHOCTb
NCNOJIb30BaHUSA
YHUBEPCaNbHbIX
KpenneHum
BO3MO>XXHOCTb 3aMeHbl
naMmn

MooxoouT ons
HATSXKHbIX NOTOJIKOB

LBeT apmaTypbl

LLeHa: 6 300 pyO.

FAVOURITE

INTERNATIONAL LIGHTING COMPANY

Favourite
145

30

1500

1

LED

na

MeTann
20
6

2
2700
5700

410

na
HeT
HeT

HeT

>90

HeT

HeT

HeT

YepHbIN



